ISSI®
IS22C040
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. 1
VP009-1C
10/01/98

VP009-1C
10/01/98
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commerical Range: 0 °C to +70°C
Order Part No. Package
IS22C040X Unpackaged
IS22C040P 20-Pin 300-mil Plastic DIP
Industrial Range: –40 °C to +85°C
Order Part No. Package
IS22C040XI Unpackaged
IS22C040PI 20-Pin 300-mil Plastic DIP
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.
2231 Lawson Lane
Santa Clara, CA 95054
Fax: (408) 588-0806